
Site
Board of 
Elections 

Office

South 
Regional 
Library

North
Regional
Library

East
Regional
Library

Duke
University

NC Central
University

Day
Total

Thursday, April 19, 2018 153 131 114 51 76 23 548

Friday, April 20, 2018 106 156 128 62 43 15 510

Saturday, April 21, 2018 117 163 119 72 12 20 503

Sunday, April 22, 2018 68 49 49 42 19 12 239

Monday, April 23, 2018 156 158 126 70 53 19 582

Tuesday, April 24, 2018 106 117 101 61 44 23 452

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 146 133 153 86 48 28 594

Thursday, April 26, 2018 149 167 120 75 50 8 569

Friday, April 27, 2018 169 197 142 67 74 31 680

Saturday, April 28, 2018 155 157 147 55 26 29 569

Sunday, April 29, 2018 74 92 68 30 18 8 290

Monday, April 30, 2018 163 215 157 75 54 36 700

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 177 175 144 89 73 37 695

Wednesday, May 2, 2018 184 179 161 61 60 45 690

Thursday, May 3, 2018 213 271 186 94 72 48 884

Friday, May 4, 2018 345 364 278 165 100 90 1,342

Saturday, May 5, 2018 373 346 259 152 79 86 1,295

TOTALS 2,854 3,070 2,452 1,307 901 558 11,142

5/5/2018 14:15

ONE-STOP EARLY VOTING TURNOUT - May 8, 2018 Primary/Election

Totals are as of the time of posting and not official
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